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Water 
revenues

$1,149 

RTS
$136 

Capacity 
chrg
$33 

Power
$18 

Taxes
$145 

Interest
$34 

Other
$10 

Actual - $1,525 

Water 
revenues

$1,395 

RTS
$136 

Capacity 
chrg
$34 

Power
$21 

Taxes
$117 

Interest
$17 

Other
$11 

Budget - $ 1,731
Change: ($206)
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SWC
$482 

Supply 
Prog
$27 

CRA 
Power

$39 

Debt 
Service

$340 

Demand 
Mgt
$49 

Dept 
O&M
$455 

R&R
$128 

Actual - $1,520 

SWC
$563 

Supply 
Prog
$61 

CRA Power
$46 

Debt 
Service

$332 
Demand 

Mgt
$89 

Dept 
O&M
$477 

R&R
$120 

CWF
$4 

Budget - $ 1,692

Change: $172
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Total Revenues $1,525

Total Expenses 1,520

Net Revenues $       5



Finance & Insurance Committee Item 6b     Slide 5 November 4, 2019

Beginning Unrestricted Reserve Balance $474

Net Revenues 5            

Increase in Required Reserves (18)

Increase in Required Reserves for SDCWA set-aside fund (1)

Ending Unrestricted Reserve Balance $460
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